Position

Code Enforcement Official

Supervising Code Enforcement
Officer

Supervising Code Enforcement
Officer

Supervising Code Enforcement
Officer

Supervising Code Enforcement
Officer

Supervising Code Enforcement
Officer

Supervising Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Total Wages

$124,692
$121,698

$118,000

$117,830

$117,830

$117,830

$115,243

$112,575

$112,490

$112,119

$112,089

$111,638

$111,638

$111,638

$111,638

$111,638

$110,989

$110,129

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,906
$18,044

$17,849

$17,849

$14,132

$17,849

$17,400

$13,275

$17.461

$17,399

$17,432

$17,356

$17,001

$17,399

$13,207

$17,399

$17,323

$17,243



Code Enforcement Officer IlI

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Officer llI

Code Enforcement Officer Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

$109,010
$107,511

$105,647
$105,629
$104,784
$104,759
$104,759
$104,527
$103,503
$103,482
$103,427
$103,255
$102,873
$101,698
$101,160
$97,213
$97,043
$93,287
$93,005
$90,578
$89,745
$88,946
$88,739
$88,391
$87,060
$85,387
$85,130
$84,929
$84,049
$83,337
$80,170

$14,485
$12,872

$16,964
$16,998
$16,873
$16,900
$16,900
$16,891
$16,786
$12,671
$16,754
$16,754
$12,575
$16,704
$15,584
$16,347
$16,440
$16,033
$16,018
$15,836
$11,591
$15,703
$15,713
$15,691
$15,611
$11,289
$15,463
$11,247
$15,344
$15,322
$15,008



Executive Assistant Il

Code Enforcement Officer llI
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Aide

Code Enforcement Aide

Code Enforcement Aide

Code Enforcement Aide

Supervising Code Enforcement
Officer

Code Enforcement Aide
Code Enforcement Official
Code Enforcement Aide
Code Enforcement Aide
Code Enforcement Aide
Code Enforcement Aide
Code Enforcement Official

Code Enforcement Technician

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

$69,114
$68,492
$59,774
$59,350
$58,478
$58,478
$57,895
$54,574
$52,042
$51,637
$51,020
$50,644
$49,938
$49,113

$47,555
$47,267
$47,079
$46,272
$45,433
$43,666
$43,358
$21,852

$16,099
$14,537

$9,443
$13,604
$13,541
$13,541
$13,488
$13,214
$13,043
$13,029
$12,999
$12,932
$12,918
$11,737

$12,675
$6,703
$12,638
$12,655
$12,588
$12,466
$2,769
$6,572



