Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code Enforcement Official		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$124,692	\$19,906
Supervising Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$121,698	\$18,044
Supervising Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$118,000	\$17,849
Supervising Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$117,830	\$17,849
Supervising Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$117,830	\$14,132
Supervising Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$117,830	\$17,849
Supervising Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$115,243	\$17,400
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$112,575	\$13,275
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$112,490	\$17,461
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$112,119	\$17,399
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$112,089	\$17,432
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$111,638	\$17,356
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$111,638	\$17,001
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$111,638	\$17,399
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$111,638	\$13,207
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$111,638	\$17,399
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$110,989	\$17,323
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$110,129	\$17,243

Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$109,010	\$14,485
Senior Code Enforcement Officer	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$107,511	\$12,872
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$105,647	\$16,964
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$105,629	\$16,998
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$104,784	\$16,873
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$104,759	\$16,900
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$104,759	\$16,900
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$104,527	\$16,891
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$103,503	\$16,786
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$103,482	\$12,671
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$103,427	\$16,754
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$103,255	\$16,754
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$102,873	\$12,575
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$101,698	\$16,704
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$101,160	\$15,584
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$97,213	\$16,347
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$97,043	\$16,440
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$93,287	\$16,033
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$93,005	\$16,018
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$90,578	\$15,836
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$89,745	\$11,591
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$88,946	\$15,703
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$88,739	\$15,713
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$88,391	\$15,691
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$87,060	\$15,611
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$85,387	\$11,289
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$85,130	\$15,463
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$84,929	\$11,247
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$84,049	\$15,344
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$83,337	\$15,322
Code Enforcement Officer II	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$80,170	\$15,008

Executive Assistant II	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$69,114	\$16,099
Code Enforcement Officer III	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$68,492	\$14,537
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$59,774	\$9,443
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$59,350	\$13,604
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$58,478	\$13,541
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$58,478	\$13,541
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$57,895	\$13,488
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$54,574	\$13,214
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$52,042	\$13,043
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$51,637	\$13,029
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$51,020	\$12,999
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$50,644	\$12,932
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$49,938	\$12,918
Supervising Code Enforcement Officer	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$49,113	\$11,737
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$47,555	\$12,675
Code Enforcement Official	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$47,267	\$6,703
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$47,079	\$12,638
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$46,272	\$12,655
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$45,433	\$12,588
Code Enforcement Aide	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$43,666	\$12,466
Code Enforcement Official	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$43,358	\$2,769
Code Enforcement Technician	Riverside County	Code Enforcement	\$21,852	\$6,572